PLACE COUNTY LNAME

1

2
3
4
5

Grady
Morgan
Lowndes
Jasper
Lowndes
Pike
Warren
Morgan
Lowndes
Morgan
Morgan
Grady
Bleckley
Putnam
Morgan
Banks
Coweta
Jackson
Terrell
Grady
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Terrell

Lowndes

Sapp
Smith

Culpepper
Whittle
Wilson
Crawford
Wilkerson
Kuntz
Ridley
Furgerson
Vaughters
Jordan
Tripp
Smith
Smith
Stephens
Teague
Bussey
Cliett
Butler
Weldon
Barker
Culpepper
Gaines

Barker

FNAME DIVISION CLASS

Carson
Kevin
David
Anna
Emily
Preston
Jeremy
Alex
Justin
Jake
Jacob
Shelbie
Sam
Dusty
Mary Beth
Garrett
Aiden
Tad
Jebediah
Savannah
Dawson
Katie
Jacob
Madison

Brandon

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

SCORES 11's

324
314
313
306
305
305
305
304
304
303
302
300
300
298
298
297
297
295
294
294
293
293
292
2901
291

25
18
18
14
13
13
13
13
12

10's

0 N 0 b~

11

~

10
10



Morgan
Banks
Lowndes
Banks
Pulaski
Jackson
Coweta
Coweta
Columbia
White
Banks
Bleckley
Decatur
Bleckley
Paulding
Cherokee
Pike
Wayne
Lowndes
Banks
Morgan
Madison
Decatur
Lumpkin
Bulloch
Tattnall

Pickrell Collin

Simpson Ethan

Green Tate
Grizzle Alex
Peavy Carlie
Fowler Maddie
Rogers Jacob
Yeager Kitty
Manning Trapper
Sentell Hunter
Sanders Jake
Stewart Johnny
Webster Chason
Hart Kabri
Hill Nathan
Echols Jonathan
Lowe Blake

Rowe, Jr. Christopher
Wilson Alex

Pope Jacob
Woodard Will
Saunders  Joshua
Padgett Savannah
Pierce Clayton
Clemons Halie

Clements Larisa

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

290
288
287
287
287
287
287
286
283
282
282
282
281
281
281
280
280
280
279
276
276
275
274
274
273
272



Effingham
Columbia
Lowndes
Harris
Banks
Tattnall
Bulloch
Bleckley
Lowndes
Pike
Coweta
Pike
Tattnall
Paulding
Harris
Grady
Wayne
Tattnall
Tattnall
Lumpkin
Bleckley
Effingham
Forsyth
Putnam
Madison

Banks

Helmly
Andrews
Brooks
Buley
Pope
Durrence
Drury
Williams
Cole
Pitts
Thrasher
Nix
Cranford
Kudwa
Griswell
Cook
Swenson
Tatum
Clements
Barrett
Williams
Morgan
Muffley
Hildreth
Rupers

Pusbach

Maggie
Aaron
Sarah
Rickie
Caleb
Harley
Hannah
Ashlyn
Sarah
Joel
Branden
Austin
Tyler
Joshua
Kaleigh
Tanner
Brianna
Landry
A.Jd.
Bryce
Arrie
Mallory
Luke
Caleb
Tiger

Chelsea

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

272
272
271
270
270
270
270
270
266
265
265
262
262
262
261
260
260
259
258
258
258
258
258
257
257
257



Haralson
Banks
Lowndes
Bleckley
Terrell
Banks
Dawson
Columbia
Banks
Lumpkin
Paulding
Jackson
Elbert
White
Houston
Pike
Jackson
Warren
Henry
Madison
Barrow
Brantley
Henry
Marion
Henry

Marion

Federer
Williams
Whitmore
Adams
Boesten
Ashworth
Spangler
Defalco
Mason
Grizzle
Dickerson
Mooney
Gaddy
O'Neal
Warren
Mathews
Wynn
Marques
Dorminy
Branyon
McMillian
Hartley
Harth
Prados

Julian

Gracie
Tana
Cole
Tristin
Marc
Adam
Ken
Justin
Troy
Kaden
Molly
Samantha
Jaycie
Cody
Caleb

Morgan

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Christina (Cri Senior

Brandon
Thomas
Tess
Kristii
Hannah
Isaac
Nicole

Grace

Underwood Jarriguez

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

256
256
256
256
253
253
252
252
251
251
251
250
249
249
249
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
241
239
239
238



Marion
Jackson
Lowndes
Banks
Effingham
Jasper
Lumpkin
Paulding
Columbia
Banks
Lowndes
Bulloch
Effingham
White
Banks
Coweta
Coweta
Banks
Henry
Harris
Jackson
Tattnall
Banks
Gordon
Lumpkin
White

Mincey
Phillips
Cook
Brown
Hanafin
Atkinson
Swenson
Parker
Kent
Decker
Cook
McMahon
Hendrix
Nix
Queen
Heatherly
Reed
Williams
Johnson
Champion
Brownlee
McCumber
Sheridan
Marchman
Speir

Anderson

Kody
Raegan
Dakota
Trey
Tristan
Ansley
Lisa
Amanda
Cheyenne
Colton
Tyler
Mazie Grace
Jack
Cassidy
Hunter
Emma
Sara
Lacey
Ezra
Melissa
Logan
Dalton
Zack
Noah
Alexandra

Daylan

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

238
238
237
235
235
234
231
230
229
228
228
227
227
226
226
226
225
223
219
214
214
214
210
210
210
208



Lowndes
Coweta
Emanuel
Jackson
Barrow
Paulding
Harris
Tattnall
Putnam
Marion
Coweta
Gordon
White
Lumpkin
Paulding
Decatur
Barrow
Cherokee
Columbia
Gordon
Barrow
Gordon
White
Houston
Decatur

Cherokee

Wetheringtor Peter Senior
Bowles Alex Senior
Ducker Ryleigh Senior
Stanton Bailee Senior
Crum Gabiriel Senior
Gilroy Colleen Senior
Miller Daniel Senior
Beasley Kayla Senior
McCully Hogan Senior
Funkhouser Carolann Senior
Shelton Austin Senior
Jackson Gavin Senior
Walker Dylon Senior
Phipps Ashley Senior
Farris Chris Senior
Ward Katelyn Senior
Hollingswortt Stone Senior
Williams Hunter Senior
Penn Allie Senior
Healy Michael Senior
Hogan Drake Senior
Fromm Bethany Senior
Autry John Clayton Senior
Layme Alexandra  Senior
Vulgamore Stacy Senior
Papageorge Alexander  Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

207
207
201
200
195
193
191
190
181
181
181
180
176
176
172
171
170
167
154
151
143
142
139
134
123
121



Dawson
Terrell
Gordon
Paulding
Houston
Henry
White
White

Starr
Gatlin
Sullivan
Zunt
Douglas
Wilkins
Valencia
Addison

Logan
Michael
Ryan
Grace
Jillian
Sabrina
Summer

lan

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

96
95
86
86
78
48
46
32



