PLACE	COUNTY	LNAME	FNAME	DIVISION	CLASS	SCORES	11's	10's
1	Grady	Sapp	Carson	Senior	Compound	324	25	4
2	•				•			
	Morgan	Smith	Kevin	Senior	Compound	314	18	8
3	Lowndes	Culpepper	David	Senior	Compound	313	18	7
4	Jasper	Whittle	Anna	Senior	Compound	306	14	8
5	Lowndes	Wilson	Emily	Senior	Compound	305	13	11
	Pike	Crawford	Preston	Senior	Compound	305	13	7
	Warren	Wilkerson	Jeremy	Senior	Compound	305	13	7
	Morgan	Kuntz	Alex	Senior	Compound	304	13	10
	Lowndes	Ridley	Justin	Senior	Compound	304	12	10
	Morgan	Furgerson	Jake	Senior	Compound	303		
	Morgan	Vaughters	Jacob	Senior	Compound	302		
	Grady	Jordan	Shelbie	Senior	Compound	300		
	Bleckley	Tripp	Sam	Senior	Compound	300		
	Putnam	Smith	Dusty	Senior	Compound	298		
	Morgan	Smith	Mary Beth	Senior	Compound	298		
	Banks	Stephens	Garrett	Senior	Compound	297		
	Coweta	Teague	Aiden	Senior	Compound	297		
	Jackson	Bussey	Tad	Senior	Compound	295		
	Terrell	Cliett	Jebediah	Senior	Compound	294		
	Grady	Butler	Savannah	Senior	Compound	294		
	Lowndes	Weldon	Dawson	Senior	Compound	293		
	Lowndes	Barker	Katie	Senior	Compound	293		
	Lowndes	Culpepper	Jacob	Senior	Compound	292		
	Terrell	Gaines	Madison	Senior	Compound	291		
	Lowndes	Barker	Brandon	Senior	Compound	291		

		a	. .	•	
Morgan	Pickrell	Collin	Senior	Compound	290
Banks	Simpson	Ethan	Senior	Compound	288
Lowndes	Green	Tate	Senior	Compound	287
Banks	Grizzle	Alex	Senior	Compound	287
Pulaski	Peavy	Carlie	Senior	Compound	287
Jackson	Fowler	Maddie	Senior	Compound	287
Coweta	Rogers	Jacob	Senior	Compound	287
Coweta	Yeager	Kitty	Senior	Compound	286
Columbia	Manning	Trapper	Senior	Compound	283
White	Sentell	Hunter	Senior	Compound	282
Banks	Sanders	Jake	Senior	Compound	282
Bleckley	Stewart	Johnny	Senior	Compound	282
Decatur	Webster	Chason	Senior	Compound	281
Bleckley	Hart	Kabri	Senior	Compound	281
Paulding	Hill	Nathan	Senior	Compound	281
Cherokee	Echols	Jonathan	Senior	Compound	280
Pike	Lowe	Blake	Senior	Compound	280
Wayne	Rowe, Jr.	Christopher	Senior	Compound	280
Lowndes	Wilson	Alex	Senior	Compound	279
Banks	Pope	Jacob	Senior	Compound	276
Morgan	Woodard	Will	Senior	Compound	276
Madison	Saunders	Joshua	Senior	Compound	275
Decatur	Padgett	Savannah	Senior	Compound	274
Lumpkin	Pierce	Clayton	Senior	Compound	274
Bulloch	Clemons	Halie	Senior	Compound	273
Tattnall	Clements	Larisa	Senior	Compound	272

Effingham	Helmly	Maggie	Senior	Compound	272
Columbia	Andrews	Aaron	Senior	Compound	272
Lowndes	Brooks	Sarah	Senior	Compound	271
Harris	Buley	Rickie	Senior	Compound	270
Banks	Pope	Caleb	Senior	Compound	270
Tattnall	Durrence	Harley	Senior	Compound	270
Bulloch	Drury	Hannah	Senior	Compound	270
Bleckley	Williams	Ashlyn	Senior	Compound	270
Lowndes	Cole	Sarah	Senior	Compound	266
Pike	Pitts	Joel	Senior	Compound	265
Coweta	Thrasher	Branden	Senior	Compound	265
Pike	Nix	Austin	Senior	Compound	262
Tattnall	Cranford	Tyler	Senior	Compound	262
Paulding	Kudwa	Joshua	Senior	Compound	262
Harris	Griswell	Kaleigh	Senior	Compound	261
Grady	Cook	Tanner	Senior	Compound	260
Wayne	Swenson	Brianna	Senior	Compound	260
Tattnall	Tatum	Landry	Senior	Compound	259
Tattnall	Clements	A. J.	Senior	Compound	258
Lumpkin	Barrett	Bryce	Senior	Compound	258
Bleckley	Williams	Arrie	Senior	Compound	258
Effingham	Morgan	Mallory	Senior	Compound	258
Forsyth	Muffley	Luke	Senior	Compound	258
Putnam	Hildreth	Caleb	Senior	Compound	257
Madison	Rupers	Tiger	Senior	Compound	257
Banks	Pusbach	Chelsea	Senior	Compound	257

Haralson	Federer	Gracie	Senior	Compound	256
Banks	Williams	Tana	Senior	Compound	256
Lowndes	Whitmore	Cole	Senior	Compound	256
Bleckley	Adams	Tristin	Senior	Compound	256
Terrell	Boesten	Marc	Senior	Compound	253
Banks	Ashworth	Adam	Senior	Compound	253
Dawson	Spangler	Ken	Senior	Compound	252
Columbia	Defalco	Justin	Senior	Compound	252
Banks	Mason	Troy	Senior	Compound	251
Lumpkin	Grizzle	Kaden	Senior	Compound	251
Paulding	Dickerson	Molly	Senior	Compound	251
Jackson	Mooney	Samantha	Senior	Compound	250
Elbert	Gaddy	Jaycie	Senior	Compound	249
White	O'Neal	Cody	Senior	Compound	249
Houston	Warren	Caleb	Senior	Compound	249
Pike	Mathews	Morgan	Senior	Compound	249
Jackson	Wynn	Christina (C	ri Senior	Compound	248
Warren	Marques	Brandon	Senior	Compound	247
Henry	Dorminy	Thomas	Senior	Compound	246
Madison	Branyon	Tess	Senior	Compound	245
Barrow	McMillian	Kristii	Senior	Compound	244
Brantley	Hartley	Hannah	Senior	Compound	243
Henry	Harth	Isaac	Senior	Compound	241
Marion	Prados	Nicole	Senior	Compound	239
Henry	Julian	Grace	Senior	Compound	239
Marion	Underwood	Jarriguez	Senior	Compound	238

Marion	Mincey	Kody	Senior	Compound	238
Jackson	Phillips	Raegan	Senior	Compound	238
Lowndes	Cook	Dakota	Senior	Compound	237
Banks	Brown	Trey	Senior	Compound	235
Effingham	Hanafin	Tristan	Senior	Compound	235
Jasper	Atkinson	Ansley	Senior	Compound	234
Lumpkin	Swenson	Lisa	Senior	Compound	231
Paulding	Parker	Amanda	Senior	Compound	230
Columbia	Kent	Cheyenne	Senior	Compound	229
Banks	Decker	Colton	Senior	Compound	228
Lowndes	Cook	Tyler	Senior	Compound	228
Bulloch	McMahon	Mazie Grace	Senior	Compound	227
Effingham	Hendrix	Jack	Senior	Compound	227
White	Nix	Cassidy	Senior	Compound	226
Banks	Queen	Hunter	Senior	Compound	226
Coweta	Heatherly	Emma	Senior	Compound	226
Coweta	Reed	Sara	Senior	Compound	225
Banks	Williams	Lacey	Senior	Compound	223
Henry	Johnson	Ezra	Senior	Compound	219
Harris	Champion	Melissa	Senior	Compound	214
Jackson	Brownlee	Logan	Senior	Compound	214
Tattnall	McCumber	Dalton	Senior	Compound	214
Banks	Sheridan	Zack	Senior	Compound	210
Gordon	Marchman	Noah	Senior	Compound	210
Lumpkin	Speir	Alexandra	Senior	Compound	210
White	Anderson	Daylan	Senior	Compound	208

Lowndes	Wetheringto	Peter	Senior	Compound	207
Coweta	Bowles	Alex	Senior	Compound	207
Emanuel	Ducker	Ryleigh	Senior	Compound	201
Jackson	Stanton	Bailee	Senior	Compound	200
Barrow	Crum	Gabriel	Senior	Compound	195
Paulding	Gilroy	Colleen	Senior	Compound	193
Harris	Miller	Daniel	Senior	Compound	191
Tattnall	Beasley	Kayla	Senior	Compound	190
Putnam	McCully	Hogan	Senior	Compound	181
Marion	Funkhouser	Carolann	Senior	Compound	181
Coweta	Shelton	Austin	Senior	Compound	181
Gordon	Jackson	Gavin	Senior	Compound	180
White	Walker	Dylon	Senior	Compound	176
Lumpkin	Phipps	Ashley	Senior	Compound	176
Paulding	Farris	Chris	Senior	Compound	172
Decatur	Ward	Katelyn	Senior	Compound	171
Barrow	Hollingswort	r Stone	Senior	Compound	170
Cherokee	Williams	Hunter	Senior	Compound	167
Columbia	Penn	Allie	Senior	Compound	154
Gordon	Healy	Michael	Senior	Compound	151
Barrow	Hogan	Drake	Senior	Compound	143
Gordon	Fromm	Bethany	Senior	Compound	142
White	Autry	John Claytor	n Senior	Compound	139
Houston	Layme	Alexandra	Senior	Compound	134
Decatur	Vulgamore	Stacy	Senior	Compound	123
Cherokee	Papageorge	Alexander	Senior	Compound	121

Dawson	Starr	Logan	Senior	Compound	96
Terrell	Gatlin	Michael	Senior	Compound	95
Gordon	Sullivan	Ryan	Senior	Compound	86
Paulding	Zunt	Grace	Senior	Compound	86
Houston	Douglas	Jillian	Senior	Compound	78
Henry	Wilkins	Sabrina	Senior	Compound	48
White	Valencia	Summer	Senior	Compound	46
White	Addison	lan	Senior	Compound	32